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CR SICILIA (0302062A)
BELPASSO - 07-06-2003 - 15-06-2003

Torneo CR SICILIA 0302062A

Luogo BELPASSO  [Catania - Sicilia]
Periodo 07-06-2003 - 15-06-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri DI BLASI DANIELE - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

14 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA SIC CT 1722 0 0 1960 M 106251

23 CM Bentivegna Francesco     ITA SIC AG 2157 0 0 1982 M 809055 109630

19 CM Bonaccorsi Fabrizio      ITA SIC CT 2176 0 0 1962 M 801569 107358

32 3N Bottino Sebastiano       ITA SIC CT 1403 0 0 1948 M 118080

2 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1576 0 0 1939 M 102389

1 CM Culle' Salvatore         ITA SIC CL 2044 0 0 1961 M 812170 101450

25 3N Di Stefano Marco         ITA SIC EN 1503 0 0 1974 M 109634

8 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA SIC SR 1909 0 0 1957 M 103680

6 CM Gangemi Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 2049 0 0 1960 M 808644 103438

30 3N Giudice Antonino         ITA SIC CT 1482 0 0 1957 M 117102

7 3N Giudice Giovanni         ITA SIC CT 1539 0 0 1988 M 103452

21 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA SIC CT 1875 0 0 1986 M 107365

27 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1446 0 0 1941 M 112625

12 2N Longo Michelangelo       ITA SIC CT 1630 0 0 1980 M 105784

26 2N Meli Massimo             ITA SIC CT 1609 0 0 1968 M 109935

24 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA SAR SS 1954 0 0 1971 M 109631

28 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA SIC CT 1585 0 0 1965 M 113710

13 3N Novello Salvatore        ITA SIC CT 1494 0 0 1980 M 106132

11 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA SIC CT 1455 0 0 1957 M 105783

29 2N Parla Aldo               ITA SIC ME 1453 0 0 1939 M 115618

4 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1612 0 0 1959 M 103432

5 1N Russo Alfio              ITA SIC CT 1828 0 0 1968 M 103436

22 CM Santagati Alessandro     ITA SIC CT 1968 0 0 1987 M 107367

18 3N Scollo Eros              ITA SIC SR 1506 0 0 1988 M 106610

15 3N Scollo Giuseppe Elio     ITA SIC SR 1482 0 0 1953 M 106589

16 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA SIC SR 1711 0 0 1987 M 106590

3 2N Seminara Antonio         ITA LOM VA 1570 0 0 1989 M 102477

9 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1444 0 0 1932 M 105219

10 2N Sileci Salvatore         ITA SIC CT 1609 0 0 1964 M 105220

31 3N Terranova Fabio          ITA SIC CT 1500 0 0 1980 M 118079

20 1N Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA SIC CT 1641 0 0 1986 M 107364

17 2N Zocco Michela            ITA LOM MI 1486 0 0 1987 F 106597
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

14 1N Avola Salvatore          ITA 1722 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 106251

32 3N Bottino Sebastiano       ITA 1403 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1948 M 118080

2 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1576 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1939 M 102389

25 3N Di Stefano Marco         ITA 1503 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1974 M 109634

8 CM Fagotto Roberto          ITA 1909 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1957 M 103680

30 3N Giudice Antonino         ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 117102

7 3N Giudice Giovanni         ITA 1539 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1988 M 103452

21 CM Imbraguglia Fabio        ITA 1875 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1986 M 107365

27 3N Locerto Salvatore        ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1941 M 112625

12 2N Longo Michelangelo       ITA 1630 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1980 M 105784

26 2N Meli Massimo             ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1968 M 109935

24 CM Messina Giuseppe Ottavio ITA 1954 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1971 M 109631

28 2N Mustica Giovanni ITA 1585 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1965 M 113710

13 3N Novello Salvatore        ITA 1494 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1980 M 106132

11 3N Paladino Antonio         ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1957 M 105783

29 2N Parla Aldo               ITA 1453 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1939 M 115618

4 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA 1612 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1959 M 103432

5 1N Russo Alfio              ITA 1828 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1968 M 103436

22 CM Santagati Alessandro     ITA 1968 0 0.00 0.00 0 36 0 1987 M 107367

18 3N Scollo Eros              ITA 1506 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1988 M 106610

15 3N Scollo Giuseppe Elio     ITA 1482 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1953 M 106589

16 1N Scollo Vincenzo          ITA 1711 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1987 M 106590

3 2N Seminara Antonio         ITA 1570 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 102477

9 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1444 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1932 M 105219

10 2N Sileci Salvatore         ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1964 M 105220

31 3N Terranova Fabio          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1980 M 118079

20 1N Tomaselli Maurizio       ITA 1641 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1986 M 107364

17 2N Zocco Michela            ITA 1486 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 F 106597
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